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Monday, November 16INA Ean
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 "Musical Bon Bons"
10. O Devotions: Rey. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady: Famous vio-
linists, Arthur Catterall
11. 0 "The Daily Round"
11.16 "Music While You Work"
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Do You Know These?"
2.30 Classical music
3.30 A.C.E. Talk: "You and the
Domestic Help Problem"
3.45 "Music While You Work"
4.15 Light music
5. 0 Children’s session ("Dayidand Dawn’’)
56.46 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 ‘Talks from the Middle-East
7. 0 State Placement announce-ments
7. 8 Local news service
7.15 Farmers’ session: "The
Present Farming, Position," byJ. M. Smith
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Light symphony Orchestra,"Footlights’? Concert Waltz"Last Love"

Coates
7.40 "The Stones Cry Out:Westminster Abbey"7.54 "Abraham Lincoln"
8.19 ‘"Troubadours"
8.32 ‘"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary9.26 Ketelbey’s Concert Orch-
estra,
"Cockney Suite" .... Ketelbey9.45 Dennis Noble (baritone)9.61 The Salon Orchestra,"Where the Rainbow Ends’

Quilter
weet Don Rico and his Gipsyris"Gipsy Love" .......e.ee. Denar10.6 Judy Garland (vocal)10.15 Greetings .from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| IN7 AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
8, 0 Light orchestral music andballads
8..0 Music from the Operas9.36 "The Crimson Trail"10..0 Rosenthal (piano), StuartRobertson \(bass-baritone), John
Lemmone (flute), Essie Ackland(contralto)
10.30. Close down

(]72 AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral and
popular session
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. O Orchestral music
7.20 Home Garden talk
7.45 "The Moonstone"8.0 Concert
9. 0 Miscellaneous items
10. 0 Close down

gid WELLINGTON570 ke. 526 m,
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning variety
9.30 Morning Star
9.40 ‘Music While You Work"
10.10 Devotional Service
410.25 For the Music Lover
10.281010.30 Time signale

10.40 For My Lady: Queens of
Song, Toti Dal Monti (soprano)
11. O "Here are Ladies," prepared
by Miss Cecil Hull
11.15 Melody and rhythm
12. 0 Lunch. music (12.15
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0

=
Classical) hour

3.0 Baritones and Basses
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals
3.30 "Music While You Work"
4. 0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘‘You and the
Domestic Help Problem"
4.15 Afternoon variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 BBC talks
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Nursery Suite’: Music by Elgar
London Symphony Orchestra
8. 4 Madeleine Wilicox (con-
tralto), in a recital of songs by
Brahms
8.16 Bach: Prelude and Fugue
in E Flat ........ Bach-Busoni
Edwin Fischer (pianist)8.34 NBS String. Quartet
Principal: Vincent Aspey
Quartet No. 23 ..
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 ‘"Memories’’: :

"The Firefly," by Friml9.33 ‘Rapid Fire"10.0 Benny Goodman’s Orchestra10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas

and

Mozart

11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by Meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AN WELLINGTON
)~ 840 ke: 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 . Dinner music= Air Force signal prepara-tion
After dinner music
Hits’ and encores
"Night Club"
Band music
Variety
Close down

BYE WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.

7. O p.m.firmament
7.20
7.33
7.50
8. 0

Stars of the musical
"1 Live Again"The Two Leslies
"Hits of the Day"
"Bluey"8.35 -World’s Famous Orches-
tras: The Halle
S72 "Triby"9.20 Dancing times9.35 "The Dark Horsé"
8.47 Soft lights . andmusic
10. 0 Close down

|YZ[53 NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370m.7. Op.m. Family session8. 0 Recorded session

sweet

9.
9.
10.
Station notices
Music, mirth and melody0 Close down

NAPIER2 in) 750 kc. 395m
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m.. London News11. 0 Morning programme42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)6. O Uncle Ed. and Aunt Gwen
6. 0 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"}

6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 Station announcements
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 ‘Martin’s Corner"
7.45 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra, Symphony in B Flat (Bach)
9.31 Heinrich Schlusnus’ (bari-
tone)
9.40 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra, SymphonyNo. 8 ("The Unfinished’ in B
MigtOor) jis68 3 Peteee Schubert
10.15 Greetings from thé Boys
Overseas é

41. 0 Close downyaad920 kc. 327m
7. Op.m. Light music
8. 0 Classical music: GasparCassado (’cello), and SymphonyOrchestra, Concerto in A Minor
(Schubert).
. 1 "Piccadilly"9.36 Light recitals10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE |

SJ 980 ke. 306m.
_|

7. Op.m. After dinner music7.15 "Exploits of the BlackMoth"
7.42 Evening Star (George
Formby)
8. 0 Light concert programme8.45 Charlie Kunz (piano med-
leys)
9. 2 Songs of happiness9.15 Novelty orchestral numbers9.30 Jack Payne's Band9.40 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

5} Y 720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady: Notable
namesakes of the famous
10.30 Devotional service
10.45 Orchestral music
11. 0 Here and There, talk by
J. M. Giles
11.15 in the Home: The
Sunshine Tonic"
11.30 ‘Music While You Work’12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

:2.0 "Music While You Work’’
2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "You and
the Domestic Help Problem"2.45 Melody and humour
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Popular entertainers
5. O Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)6.30 Talks from the Middle East7.0 State Placement announce-se7. Local news service
7.10 The Garden Expert: "SpringTroubles"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
H.M. Grenadier Guards Band,"The Guards March On"
7.40 "The Stones Cry Out:
Llandaff eo7.54 H.M. Welsh Guards,"Silver Jubilee Memories""Country Gardens"

Grainger, arr.. Clark
te ig i Hey"... Grainger
be he
From the Studio: Moira
ollrevey (soprano), ;
"MROSES: bie oes denen: > AORIRS"The Dance on the Lawn"

Phillips"Over the Meadow" .... Carew"A Summer Garden" , Phillips

gt erie Coldstream GuardsJand,
"Light Cavalry" Overture
"Old Comrades" March
"Tl Trovatore" Selection

Verdi, arr. Franklin
8.34 From the Studio: A. G.
Thompson (baritone),Two little Irigh songs:
"IT Remember Meeting You""You'd Better Ask Me"

Lohr
"To the Unknown Goddess"

Cobb
"My Old. Dutch" ........ Ingle
8.47 Band of H.M. Royal Marines,Piymouth Division,
"Colonel Bogey on Parade’’
"On the Quarter Deck" Alford
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Budapest String Quartet,
Quartet in F Major, Op. 96Dvorak
9.49 Richard Tauber (tenor)
9.55 Ethel Bartlett and Rae
Robertson (pianists),
Sonata for Two Pianos .. Bax
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
_
Overseas
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SY CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Everyman’s music
6.36 Air Force signal prepara-
tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 French piano music
8.15 Songs by Vaughan Wil-
liams and Delius
8.30 Promenade concert
. 0 "Memories of Yesteryear"
Z Revue of Revues
9.30 Landmarks in variety
10. 0 Idyll
10.00 Close down

GREYMOUTH940 kc. 319 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12:15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3.0 Josephine Clare: "Mainlyfor Women"
3.30 Lighter moments with the
qilastersR, Dance tunes, popular songs4.30 Variety5.15 "Once Upon a Time"6.30 Dinner music
6. 0 "Adventure’’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 ‘Talks from the Middle East
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme —

7.10 "Hopaiong Cassidy"‘7.22 State Placement announce-
For the bandsman
Live, laugh and love
Melodious meandering"Martin’s Corner"
Here’s a laugh
Newsreel with Commentary
Czech Philharmonic Orch-

"estra, Symphony No. 2 in DMinor, Op. 70 (Dvorak)10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas :

O Close down

ayy, DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.
a ny0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London)
9.30 "Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service ,

‘OOM

WMIN

RoRSous

11.0 For My Lady
11.20 From the talkies, favour-ite ballads
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 "Music While You Work"
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON}
DON NEWS) ;

6.30 ‘Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments :

7. 5&5 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Dajos Bela Orchestra,
Prelude in C Sharp Mimor, Op.
Sy WN Ta eS ».. Rachmaninoff
"Serenade" ....-. Moszkowski
740 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-
tone),"Edward" Op. 1, No. 1 Loewe
Goin’. Home’’. .....+.. .Fisher7.47 From the Studio: Rees
McConachy (violin), and Olive
Campbell (piano),
Sonata for Violin and Piano

Debussy
8. 0 Relay of final community
sing for season 1942
(relayed from the Town Hall)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Arthur Salisbury’s Savoy
Hotel Orchestra,
"Over She Goes" Selection

Mayerl
9.30 "Grey Face"
9.57. Raymonde and his Band 0’
Banjos,
"On with the March" .. Sousa
10. O Recordings 2
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music7. O After dinner music
8. 0 Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic Hlustrations and
comments by Professor V.
Galway, Mus.D., Symphony in
G Misor (Mozart)
8.40 Ural Cossacks Choir,
8.52 Decca Salon Orchestra9.0 "Music Round’ the Camp-fire"
9.15 "Nicholas Nickleby"
9.30 Light orchestras, musical
comedy and ballads
10, 0 Romance in melody
10.15 Waltz time
10.30 Close down

AN AZ4 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: Musical min-
iatures, Michael Head
1.20 From the talkies, favour-
ite ballads
12, 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15. and 1.15, LONDONEws
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 Variety calling .6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"7.0 After dinner music
7.30 "Inside America: Life in
New York (No. 2).’"’ Talk byFaith T. Mathew
7.45 Music from the operas8.15 "Lost Property"8.27 The parade of the toys45 "Adventure"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Supper dance ,

10. 0 Listen to the Band
10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 Close down


